Q COMMENCEMENT

MIAMI

First Name

Michael

Alina T.

James A.

Susan

Irwin

Lila

Jonathan

Dov

Phillip

Dr. Elena

Vincent K.

Last Name

Irvin

Hudak

Kushlan

Mullane

Raij

Snyder

Vilma

Seidman

Frost

Fuentes-Affluck

Martinez

Omachonu

Honorary Degree
(if applicable)

Fall 2024 - Spring 2025
Former Dallas Cowboys, Super Bowl
champion, and NFL Hall of Famer
President and CEO, FIFA World Cup 2026
Miami Host Committee

Speaker
Speaker
Author, biologist, educator, conservationist,

and three-time alumnis of the College of
Arts and Sciences

Speaker

Professor of professional practice and three:

time alumna of the School of Education and Speaker
Human Development

Partner and co-chair of Entertainment,
Sports, and Media at Sidley Austin and
alumnus of the Miami Herbert Business
School

CEO of Bose Corporation, alumna of the
College of Engineering, and director on the
University of Alumni Association Board of
Directors

Three-time NFL Pro Bowler and Super
Bowl Champion, alumnus of the Miami
Herbert Business School, and member of
the Board of Trustees

Founder and chairman of LRN and The
HOW Institute for Society, and author fo
"HOW"

Chairman and Chief Executive Officer
OPKO HEALTH

Speaker

Speaker

Speaker

Speaker

Doctor of Science

Chief scientific officer of the Association of
American Medical Colleges, and secretary Doctor of Science
of the National Academy of Medicine

Fall 2025 - Spring 2026

Bestselling author, U.S. Army Veteran, and

motivational speaker Speaker
A renowned educator, scholar, and
consultant specializing in health care

Speaker

system quality and performance
improvement

Date

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

5/8/2024

5/8/2024

5/9/2025

5/9/2025

5/9/2025

5/10/2025

5/10/2025

5/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



	Echevarria

