



COMMENCEMENT

First Name	Last Name	Title	Honorary Degree (if applicable)	Date	Year
Fall 2024 - Spring 2025					
Michael	Irvin	Former Dallas Cowboys, Super Bowl champion, and NFL Hall of Famer	Speaker	12/12/2024	2024
Alina T.	Hudak	President and CEO, FIFA World Cup 2026 Miami Host Committee	Speaker	12/12/2024	2024
James A.	Kushlan	Author, biologist, educator, conservationist, and three-time alumnus of the College of Arts and Sciences	Speaker	5/8/2024	2025
Susan	Mullane	Professor of professional practice and three-time alumna of the School of Education and Human Development	Speaker	5/8/2024	2025
Irwin	Raij	Partner and co-chair of Entertainment, Sports, and Media at Sidley Austin and alumnus of the Miami Herbert Business School	Speaker	5/9/2025	2025
Lila	Snyder	CEO of Bose Corporation, alumna of the College of Engineering, and director on the University of Alumni Association Board of Directors	Speaker	5/9/2025	2025
Jonathan	Vilma	Three-time NFL Pro Bowler and Super Bowl Champion, alumnus of the Miami Herbert Business School, and member of the Board of Trustees	Speaker	5/9/2025	2025
Dov	Seidman	Founder and chairman of LRN and The HOW Institute for Society, and author fo "HOW"	Speaker	5/10/2025	2025
Phillip	Frost	Chairman and Chief Executive Officer OPKO HEALTH	Doctor of Science	5/10/2025	2025
Dr. Elena	Fuentes-Afflack	Chief scientific officer of the Association of American Medical Colleges, and secretary of the National Academy of Medicine	Doctor of Science	5/10/2025	2025
Fall 2025 - Spring 2026					
J.R.	Martinez	Bestselling author, U.S. Army Veteran, and motivational speaker	Speaker	12/10/2025	2025
Vincent K.	Omachonu	A renowned educator, scholar, and consultant specializing in health care system quality and performance improvement	Speaker	12/10/2025	2025